Equivalent C0510X7T0G104M for Automotive
Automotive grade (Low ESL/Reverse geometry)
CGAE(0510) [EIA 0204]
L 0.50±0.10 mm
W 1.00±0.10 mm
T 0.20±0.05 mm
B 0.10 mm min.
G ---
X7T (-55 to +125 degC, +22/-33%)
0G (4Vdc)
100nF
M (±20%)
10 % max.
1000 Mohm min.
Yes
All specifications are subject to change without notice. August 4, 2021
CGAEW1X7T0G104M020BC
TDK item description : CGAEW1X7T0G104MT****
1
10
100
1000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
C
a
p
./
n
F
Frequency/MHz
Cap. vs. Freq. Characteristic
0.01
0.1
1
10
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
|Z
|,
 E
S
R
/o
h
m
Frequency/MHz
|Z| ESR
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
0 1 2 3 4 5
C
a
p
.
C
h
a
n
g
e
/%
DC Bias/V
DC Bias Characteristic
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
-80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
C
a
p
.
C
h
a
n
g
e
/%
Temperature/degC
Temperature Characteristics
Temp.Chara. TCBias(1/2Rated)
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 R
is
e
/d
e
g
C
Current/Arms
Ripple Temperature Rise Characteristics
300kHz 500kHz 1MHz
Application & Main Feature
Series
Dimensions
Temperature Characteristic
Rated Voltage
Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
DF
Insulation Resistance
AEC-Q200
C
h
a
ra
c
te
ri
za
ti
o
n
 S
h
e
e
t
(
M
u
lt
ila
y
e
r
C
e
ra
m
ic
 C
h
ip
 C
a
p
a
c
it
o
rs
 )
|Z|, ESR vs. Freq. Characteristics